$CHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
 CHANGE ORDERNO. __1

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Clay High School Bullding 4 Re-Roof

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-11-08/10

The Owner authorized the Cantractor to make the following change(s) in the oontract dated

January 21, 2010,
ORIGINAL GONTRACT AMOUNT: & _ o
REVISED GONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): § _ 04,222.00 o

Change(s) and reason(s} for this Change Oxder BSee aftacherd information.

Additional Time neaded for this-Changs Order is Zero (0) calendar aays. LContract Substantial
Completion date Is May §, 2010. Flnal Completion dete Is June?‘ 2010.

For thess changes: o Add p @ Deduct from the Contract in ac-oordanue wlih the conditions of
the Contract the sum of; Sixty thousand, nine dollars and-88/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $94,222 00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: ) $60,000.89
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $34,212.11

ARCHH‘ECTIENGINEER CERTIFICATION; In my consldered professional oplnion, as Projact
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted In this Change Order arg both fair and reasonzble and In
the propar.ratio to the cost of the original work contract under by eftt of compatitive bidding.

Slgnamre ' //g%” ‘Date: 526 v

/Ajeﬁliﬁct

By execution of this Change Order, the Coffractor acknowledges ’that alt lssues relatsd
compensation and fime have been resolved and payment recited hereln Is full compensation for -
the work identified In this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signatura: / } {a T Dste: 5 ~26~{9
Contractor '
Signature: Hf)),l Yy % Date: é'Zb-\D
sbce P@jact Manager '
APPROVED: Signaturs: _ ' Date:

_ Schoal Beard Chalrman
iMis18010 . .
EFF 7/10/08



G'800'095 0ooDLS wv.vmm_mw. 9.'819'85% ALDVEINGD WONHE LONGIAa TVIOL

Fivigitigirvc A Y WEDE  00Ls ’ diop SiBu BBBL  PRFO0OD)" WIoE  OLOERRIT
BL'GL0'H on'nsd or'esl'ys vwd.vﬂ.mww DU} ‘stEAT R REIENGN ¢ £BFE000L arlol OL0ZELR
RIS I SonNiAvE (OTEONAVE  INAOWY 9SEER Fod FoEg gIvE

IVioL XL . MuL ‘o'd
£0025 14 ‘SONIIS JA0D NSTHD
HINOS 602 Avou AINAOD Z6vY

“"ONI 'SINELISAS HINOS 4330

A0 300N b SNIAINE TOOHIS HOHAVID
DHIBYHIMM 103N



